ESECUTIVO
DEFINITIVO
PRELIMINARE
RILIEVO
tipo di progetto:
approvato dacontrollato daelaborato daformatodata
COMUNI DI : CELLERE (VT) E PIANSANO (VT)
Dicembre 2022

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS7N-665TB-AG 665 W 38.6 V 17.23 A 46.5 V 18.14 A 21.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 698 W 38.6 V 18.09 A 46.5 V 19.05 A 22.5%
10% 732 W 38.6 V 18.97 A 46.5 V 19.95 A 23.6%
20% 798 W 38.6 V 20.68 A 46.5 V 21.77 A 25.7%
CS7N-670TB-AG 670 W 38.8 V 17.27 A 46.7 V 18.19 A 21.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 704 W 38.8 V 18.15 A 46.7 V 19.10 A 22.7%
10% 737 W 38.8 V 19.00 A 46.7 V 20.01 A 23.7%
20% 804 W 38.8 V 20.72 A 46.7 V 21.83 A 25.9%
CS7N-675TB-AG 675 W 39.0 V 17.31 A 46.9 V 18.24 A 21.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 709 W 39.0 V 18.19 A 46.9 V 19.15 A 22.8%
10% 743 W 39.0 V 19.04 A 46.9 V 20.06 A 23.9%
20% 810 W 39.0 V 20.77 A 46.9 V 21.89 A 26.1%
CS7N-680TB-AG 680 W 39.2 V 17.35 A 47.1 V 18.29 A 21.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 714 W 39.2 V 18.22 A 47.1 V 19.20 A 23.0%
10% 748 W 39.2 V 19.09 A 47.1 V 20.12 A 24.1%
20% 816 W 39.2 V 20.82 A 47.1 V 21.95 A 26.3%
CS7N-685TB-AG 685 W 39.4 V 17.39 A 47.3 V 18.34 A 22.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 719 W 39.4 V 18.26 A 47.3 V 19.26 A 23.1%
10% 754 W 39.4 V 19.14 A 47.3 V 20.17 A 24.3%
20% 822 W 39.4 V 20.87 A 47.3 V 22.01 A 26.5%
CS7N-690TB-AG 690 W 39.6 V 17.43 A 47.5 V 18.39 A 22.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 725 W 39.6 V 18.31 A 47.5 V 19.31 A 23.3%
10% 759 W 39.6 V 19.17 A 47.5 V 20.23 A 24.4%